strana 1 z 6
Nominal operating voltage  Un: 3x230 / 400Vac
Extent of operating frequencies fn (for In) Fn: 50-60 Hz
Extent of operating currents In: 6A
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP67
Extent of operating temperature : -10°C + 40°C

Protection class : IP20
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
Nominal operating voltage  Un: 3x500Vac
Extent of operating frequencies fn (for In) Fn: 50-60 Hz
Extent of operating currents In: 80 A
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP44
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E
length height width pitch pitch
SKY3FL6C-MP 6 < 14 1,2 radox1,5 128 55 100 88 87
SKY3FL18B-PL 18 < 30 1,2 CYA 2,5 112,5 71,5 59 97,5 32,5
SKY3FL25BN 25 < 80 1 4-6 150 55 98 88 83
SKY3FL32TR 32 - 2,5 6-10 172 125 109 150 65
SKY3FL400CPITIS 400 - 6 30x5 Ø11 395 61,5 202 332 138
SKY3FL6C-X 6 - 0,6 CYA 1 112,5 71,5 71 88 32,5
SKY3FL80CP-rev.1-kryt 80 < 35 3,2 20x3 Ø9 418 63,5 154 257 114
SKY3FL2500BIT-690Vac 2500 - 33 100x10 4x Ø13 500 180 347 2x100 307
SKY3FL2500BIT 2500 - 33 100x10 4x Ø13 500 180 347 2x100 307
SKY3FL25B-PA 25 < 16 1 CSA 4 133 87 84 115 40
SKY3FL10BIT 10 - 0,3 2,5 89 49 59 77,5 48
SKY3FL80CP-500Vac-kryt 80 < 35 3,2 20x3 Ø9 418 63,5 154 257 114
Dimensional drawing for : SKY3FL6C-MP
SKY3FL25B-PA
SKY3FL10BIT